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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: MASTERS IN PHYSICS   – Y2S1 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SPH 822 MATHEMATICAL METHODS FOR PHYSICS  DR. BARASA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  25/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SPH 829 MATERIAL SCIENCE  DR. BARASA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed  26/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SPH 821 ADVANCED LAB.& COMPUTATIONAL TECHNIQUES  DR. AGUMBA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  27/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SPH 824 PROPERTIES OF THIN FILMS  DR. AGUMBA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  28/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SPH 898 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY   DR. OCHILO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed 
02/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  04/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Mon  07/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  08/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION   – Y2S1 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  25/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed  26/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  27/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 840 ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT  DR CAROLINE OLOO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  28/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 827 INTERNATION FINANCE  DR VITALIS MOGWAMBO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed 
02/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 817 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS  DR VITALIS MUGWAMBO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 822 SECURITY ANALYSIS AND VALUATION  DR MUSEVE ELIJAH 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  04/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 823 COPRPORATE FINANCE  DR SIMEYO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Mon  07/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 826 PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT  DR BARAZA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  08/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN/KISUMU CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION   – Y1S1 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 801 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM  DR. ABEKA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  25/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 804 ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOUR  DR. KOECH CAROLINE  

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed  26/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 802 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS  DR. RICHARD SILELE 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  27/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 805 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES  DR. JOHN MARK  

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  28/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 806 MANAGEMENT PRINCINPLES AND PRACTICE  DR. MONARI FRONICA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed 
02/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 803 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING  DR.OFWA WU’ADONGO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  04/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Mon  07/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  08/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN/KISUMU CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: MASTERS IN PURE MATHEMATICS   – Y1S2 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SMA 801 ABSTRACT INTEGRATION I 10 DR. BENARD OKELO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  25/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SMA 822 BANACH ALGEBRA 1  10 DR. WILLY KANGOGO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed  26/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SMA 814 FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS I 10 DR. JULIA OWINO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  27/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SMA 820 OPERATOR THEORY 10 DR. PRISCA MOGOTU 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  28/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed 
02/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  04/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Mon  07/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  08/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
KISUMU CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             

GROUP: MSC PUBLIC HEALTH/EPIDEMIOLOGY AND BIOSTATISTICS/BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES – Y1S1 
DAY DATE 

TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  25/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed  26/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  27/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  28/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed 02/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  HES 5111 BIOETHICS  DR. DAN ONGURU 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  HMP 5112 PRINCIPLES OF EPIDEMIOLOGY     DR. DAVID OTIENO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00  HES 5112 DEMOGRAPHY AND HEALTH           DR. DAVID OTIENO 

Fri  04/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  HMP 5115 RESEARCH METHODS         DR. GEORGE AYODO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00  HMP 5113 SOCIAL DIMENSIONS OF HEALTH  DR. ESTHER OSIR 

Mon  07/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  HMB 5115 LABORATORY & HEALTHCARE SYSTEM MANAGEMENT     DR. JAPHETH OGENDI 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00  HMP 5114 BIOSTATISTICS     DR. CAREENA OTIENO 

Tue  08/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  HMP 5111 PRINCIPLES OF PUBLIC HEALTH          DR. CHARLES ANGIRA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
KISUMU CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             

GROUP: MASTERS IN LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT – Y2S1 
DAY DATE 

TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  MLS 5211 RESEARCH PROPOSAL       DR. CHARLES ONDORO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  25/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  MLS 5212 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES      DR. PETER AGWANDA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed  26/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  MLS 5213 GLOBAL PURCHASING AND SUPPLIES     DR. ALERI ODAYA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  27/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  MLS 5215 ENTREPRENEURSHIP        DR.CAROLINE OLOO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  28/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed 02/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  04/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Mon  07/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  08/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
KISUMU CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             

GROUP: MSC PUBLIC HEALTH/EPIDEMIOLOGY AND BIOSTATISTICS/BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES – Y1S2 
DAY DATE 

TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  HMP 5121/ HPM 5123/ HMP 5138 EPIDEMIOLOGIC METHODS/ IMMUNOLOGY AND CHEMOTHERAPY OF PARASITIC INFECTIONS/ THEORY AND PRINCIPLES OF HEALTH PROMOTION  DR. S. AWANDU/ DR. D.ONGURU/ OWENGA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00  HES 5123/ HPM 5121 ADVANCED BIOSTATISTICS/ ADVANCED MEDICAL HELMINTHOLOGY  DR. CAREENA OTIENO/ DR. DAN ONGURU 

Tue  25/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  HMP 5136/ HPM 5122/ HMP 5141 STATISTICAL METHODS IN EPIDEMIOLOGY/ ADVANCED MEDICAL PROTOZOOLOGY/  HEALTH PROMOTION & PRACTICE  DR. C OTIENO/ PROF. F AMIMO/ DR. D OTIENO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00  HMP 5134/ HMP 5139 COMMUNICABLE DISEASE EPIDEMIOLOGY AND CONTROL/ HUMAN BEHAVIORS AND HEALTH  DR. SIDNEY OGOLLA/ DR. JANE OWENGA 

Wed  26/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  HMP 5131 PROJECT PLANNING, MONITORING AND EVALUATION  MR. WILLIAM AKOBI 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00  HME 5122/ HMP 5131 CONTROL OF INSECTS AND VECTORS OF MEDICAL IMPORTANCE/ PROJECT PLANNING, MONITORING AND EVALUATION  DR. DAN ONGURU/ MR. WILLIAM AKOBI 

Thur  27/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  HPM 5124 TECHNIQUES IN MEDICAL PARASITOLOGY  DR. DAN ONGURU 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00  HPM 5111 EPIDEMIOLOGY AND CONTROL OF PARASITIC DISEASES  PROF. FRED AMIMO 

Fri  28/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  HMP 5133/ HMP 5128 NON-COMMUNICABLE DISEASE EPIDEMIOLOGY AND CONTROL/ HEALTH POLICY AND PLANNING  DR. SIDNEY OGOLLA/ DR. DAVID OTIENO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00  HMP 5135 DISEASE SURVEILLANCE AND OUTBREAK INVESTIGATION  DR. RICHARD OMORE 

Wed 02/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  04/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Mon  07/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  08/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
KISUMU CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             

GROUP: MASTERS IN LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT – Y1S2 
DAY DATE 

TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  25/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed  26/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  27/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  28/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  MBM 5121 RESEARCH METHODS  DR ONDITI ARVINS 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed 02/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  MLS 5122 GREEN LOGISTICS  DR ALERI ODAYA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  MLS 5121 DISTRIBUTION CENTRE AND MANAGEMENT  DR AGWANDA PETER 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  04/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  MLS 5123 SUPPLY CHAIN IMPROVEMENT AND CONTROL  DR CHARLES ONDORO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Mon  07/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  MLS 5125 QUALITY MANAGEMENT AND TOTAL QUALITY TECHNIQUES  DR ALERI ODAYA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  08/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  MLS 5124 STRATEGIC SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT  DR VITALIS OBONYO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: MSC MICROBIOLOGY   – Y1S1 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SBT 801 EXPERIMANTAL TECHNIQUES AND METHODOLOGIES IN BOTANY  DR ONYANGO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  25/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SBT 802 BIOMETRY  DR NYONGESA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed  26/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SBT 804 APPLIED ECOLOGY  PROF OCHUODHO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  27/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SBT 830 ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY  PROF ANYANGO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  28/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SBT 831 HERBERIUM TECHNIQUES  PROF NYUNJA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed 
02/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  04/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Mon  07/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  08/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: MSC ECOLOGY – Y1S1 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  25/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed  26/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  27/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  28/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed 
02/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SBT 813 COMMUNITY STRUCTURE AND COMPOSITION 3 DR WERE 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SBT 817 LIMNOLOGY 3 DR NYONGESA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  04/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SBT 819 EUTROPHICATION AND POLLUTION 3 PROF TSINGALIA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Mon  07/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SBT 820 RANGELAND ECOLOGY 3 DR NYONGESA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  08/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00  SBT 821 WETLAND ECOLOGY 3 DR NYONGESA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: MASTER OF ARTS IN HISTORY  – Y1S1 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00 LR 6 AHI 5111 HISTORY AND THEORY  DR FREDRICK ODEDE 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  25/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00 LR 6 AHI 5112 SURVEY OF WORLD HISTORY SINCE 1945  DR ONJALA ISAYA 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed  26/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00 LR 6 AHI 5116 HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT  DR ODHIAMBO GEORGE 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  27/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00 LR 6 AHI 5118 SOCIETY,ECONOMY AND POLITICS IN KENYA SINCE 1963  DR OKURO SAMUEL 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  28/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed 
02/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  04/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Mon  07/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  08/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: MASTER OF ARTS IN RELIGION  – Y1S1 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00 LR 6 ZRE 5112 THEORIES OF RELIGION  DR NAILA NAPOO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  25/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00 LR 6 ZRE 5111 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY  DR CHARLES ODUKE 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed  26/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00 LR 6 ZRE 5126 AFRICAN WORLD VIEW  DR NDEGWA DAVID 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  27/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00 LR 6 ZRE 5133 CHRISTIAN ETHICS  DR OBWOGE HEZEKIAH 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  28/05/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed 
02/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  04/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Mon  07/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  08/06/2021 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

 



 

 
 F I N A L  P O S T  G R A D U A T E  E X A M I N A T I O N  T I M E T A B L E   M A Y  2 0 2 1    -   2 4 / 0 5 / 2 0 2 1  –  0 8 / 0 6 / 2 0 2 1  
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
KISUMU CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             

GROUP: MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION – Y1S2 
DAY DATE 

TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  25/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed  26/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 802 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS  DR SIELE 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  27/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  28/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 807 RESEARCH METHODS  DR ONDITI ARVINS 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed 02/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 812 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT  DR MONARI 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 808 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT  DR KOECH CAROLINE 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  04/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 809 MARKETING MANAGEMENT  DR KOECH CAROLINE 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Mon  07/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 810 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING  DR OFWA WUOADONGO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  08/06/21 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 811 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT  DR MOGWAMBO V 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

 

 



 

 
 F I N A L  P O S T  G R A D U A T E  E X A M I N A T I O N  T I M E T A B L E   M A Y  2 0 2 1    -   2 4 / 0 5 / 2 0 2 1  –  0 8 / 0 6 / 2 0 2 1  
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
KISUMU CAMPUS 

MAY 2021 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             

GROUP: MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION – Y2S1 ( STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT ) 
DAY DATE 

TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  24/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 849 ADVANCED STAREGIC MANAGEMENT  DR DONAL GULALI 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  25/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 850 GLOBAL STATEGIC MANAEMENT  DR MONARI 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed  26/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 851 MANAGEMENT OF STRATEGIC CHANGE  DR ONDORO CHARLES 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  27/05/21 9.00 - 12.00  MBA 840 ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT  DR CAROLINE OLOO 

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  28/05/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Wed 02/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Thur  03/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Fri  04/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Mon  07/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

Tue  08/06/21 9.00 - 12.00      

12.00 – 2.00      

4.00 - 6.00      

 


